HONEYCOMB & PLEATED SHADE ORDER FORM

DATE

P.O. NO.

SIDEMARK

lcHARGE TO:

SHIP TO:

NAME

ADDRESS

ORDER #

CUSTOMER P.O. #

CITY

STATE

ZIP

PHONE (

v =

APPROXIMATE
STANDARD DEDUCTIONS

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

ALL PRODUCTS

1B - WIDTH 28"
OB WIDTH - ZERO

STANDARD SHADES

FABRIC 1/8" LESS THAN
OVERALL WIDTH

SERVICE AT 1-765-884-3274

PAGE __OF CONTINUOUS CORD
FABRIC 1/8" LESS THAN
OVERALL WIDTH
1B/ CONTROL CONTINUQUS |CORDLESS FABRIC INFORMATION
LINE| QTY WIDTH | LENGTH OPTIONS, IF ANY
OB LerT | RigHT |CORD SYSTEM| SYSTEM | pATTERN| COLOR # COLOR NAME
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
PLEASE FAX ALL ORDERS TO CUSTOMER ORDERED BY

For orders placed by phone, dealers will assume all responsibility.
Custom orders cannot be canceled once they are in production.




